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Sunday 9:00 am MOHAWK LANES Lanes1-8
USBC Certification: 644094
President: Makenna Eppley is on Lane 2 Vice President: Isaac Quinn is on Lane 3
Secretary: Gary Long Il is on Lane 5 Treasurer: Brady Cox is on Lane 1
Important Messages
ADVISORS: Please send results to dpilyih@gmail.com immediately after
the match, also cc to bubbabarbie@hotmail .com and jleftd427@gmail.com.
COACHES: Please add your email address to the bottom of the recap
sheets in case I don't have it. Everyone must £ill out a sanction card
and turn into Barb with the kitty money. Whenever a new bowler comes
into the league they must also fill out a card. If you need a line-ip
change, spelling correction, etc. write on recap sheet. The league wil
be uploaded to nesbitslanes.com and leaguesecretary.com after each
match.
Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place # Lane  Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 8 1 814 LANES & GAMES #2 77 20 681 12329 820 2225
2 3 2 MOHAWK #1 73 26 737 13104 856 2316
3 5 3 TERRACE #1 60 30 687 12055 778 2130
4 2 4 F A GERHART 59 38 725 12931 798 2243
5 1 5 HOLIDAY BOWL 51 42 674 12061 757 2202
6 4 6 MOHAWK #2 42 52 626 10906 725 2011
7 6 7 TERRACE #2 37 52 658 11807 738 2119
8 7 8 814 LANES & GAMES #1 8 76 560 8226 566 1543
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- _ _Total WON
-2 B14LANES&GAME 538 513 626 1677 0 <> HOLIDAY BOWL 723 710 689 2122 21
3-4  MOHAWK #2 697 761 661 2119 12 <—> TERRACE #2 649 620 738 2007 5
56  MOHAWK #1 691 747 817 2255 0 <> 814LANES & GAME 712 766 829 2307 14
7-8  TERRACE #1 781 669 748 2198 10 <—> F A GERHART 777 705 711 2193 4
Lane Assignments
12 34 56 78

Wk07 01/14 8-3 5-2

This week you bowl at 814 LANES

This week you bowl at TERRACE LANES
Wk08 01/28 2-3 85 4-1 6-7

Individual High Averages

1- 4 6- 7 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Boys 215.83 Gavin Ross
Girls 192.11 Makenna Eppley

204.39 Brady Cox
158.57 Andrea Rhodes

Last Week's Top Scores

202.00 Austin Latuch
147.47 Ryanna Collazzo

Scratch Game 817 MOHAWK #1
Scratch Series 2255 MOHAWK #1

Boys Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Girls Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

278
694
303
797

208
562
282
784

Gavin Ross
Gavin Ross
Tyler Bennett
Tyler Bennett

Ryanna Collazzo
Ryanna Collazzo
Ryanna Collazzo
Ryanna Collazzo

778 814 LANES & GAMES #2
2193 F A GERHART

255
653
287
724

198
491
258
680

Tyler Bennett
Tyler Bennett
Gavin Ross
Madden McCabe

Makenna Eppley
Makenna Eppley
Alexis Hogue
Madison Hoyle

Season High Scores

777 F A GERHART
2154 814 LANES & GAMES #2

247
634
276
721

166
437
240
657

Dylan Sinan
Dylan Sinan

Lexington Tanaka

Gavin Ross

Andrea Rhodes
Madison Hoyle
Madison Hoyle
Alexis Hogue

Scratch Game 856 MOHAWK #1
Scratch Series 2316 MOHAWK #1
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820 814 LANES & GAMES #2
2243 F A GERHART

798 F A GERHART
2225 814 LANES & GAMES #2
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Season High Scores - Continued
Boys Scratch Game 289 Isaac Quinn 285 Brady Cox 278 Gavin Ross
Scratch Series 725 Gavin Ross 710 Brady Cox 678 Austin Latuch
Handicap Game 318 lIsaac Quinn 304 Brady Cox 303 Jarot Winston
303 Tyler Bennett
Handicap Series 797 Tyler Bennett 792 Mason McCabe 792 Austin Latuch
Girls Scratch Game 266 Makenna Eppley 208 Ryanna Collazzo 193 Andrea Rhodes
Scratch Series 647 Makenna Eppley 562 Ryanna Collazzo 512 Andrea Rhodes
Handicap Game 290 Makenna Eppley 282 Ryanna Collazzo 278 Jocelyn Winger
Handicap Series 784 Ryanna Collazzo 782 Makenna Eppley 764 Cheyenne Cooper
Team Rosters
High High ---Average Change--- Age
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms _ Game Sers _-1- _-2- -3- Total New - Old ---5 4/- Aug1
1-HOLIDAY BOWL Lane 5 HDCP=0 Avg=674
Austin Erndl 168 46 3031 18 234 594 136 180 167 483 168.39 - 169.87 = -1.48
Konner King 163 51 2947 18 194 527 181 157 163 501 163.72 - 163.07 = 0.66
Gary Long il 197 20 2367 12 242 648 235 186 202 623 197.25 - 19378 = 3.47
Ethan Kesssling 146 66 1317 9 205 477 0 146.33 - 146.33 = 0.00
2 - F A GERHART Lane4 HDCP=0 Avg=725
Gavin Ross 215 4 2590 12 278 725 278 202 214 694 215.83 - 210.67 = 5.17
Jarot Winston 173 42 3126 18 238 577 188 203 154 545 173.67 -172.07 = 1.60
Andrea Rhodes 158 55 2220 14 193 512 127 166 293 158.57 - 160.58 = -2.01
Dalton Dean 179 36 2694 15 205 592 184 134 167 485 179.60 - 184.08 = -4.48
3 - MOHAWK #1 Lane 2 HDCP=0 Avg=737
Madden McCabe 163 51 2457 15 194 559 184 181 194 559 163.80 - 158.17 = 5.63
Makenna Eppley 192 25 3458 18 266 647 117 176 198 491 19211 - 197.80 = -569
Dylan Sinan 194 23 3493 18 247 634 204 183 247 634 194.06 - 190.60 = 3.46
Mason McCabe 188 28 2830 15 247 675 186 207 178 571 188.67 - 188.25 = 0.42
4 - MOHAWK #2 Lane 6 HDCP=43 Avg=626
Ryanna Collazzo 147 65 2212 15 208 562 164 208 190 562 147.47 - 13750 = 997
Noah Carnahan 171 44 2062 12 233 544 164 167 177 508 171.83 - 17267 = -0.83
Christian Sensebaugh 170 45 3064 18 248 582 167 195 128 490 170.22 - 171.60 = -1.38
Mitchell Pierce 138 73 2072 15 166 451 166 155 130 451 138.13 - 135.08 = 3.05
5 - TERRACE #1 Lane 3 HDCP=34 Avg=687
Madison Hoyle 132 79 2388 18 167 437 159 133 145 437 132.67 - 130.07 = 260
Braylon Wildenmann 177 38 2666 15 250 570 170 166 187 523 177.73 - 178.58 = -0.85
isaac Quinn 189 27 2849 15 289 642 172 152 192 516 189.93 - 19442 = -4.48
Lexington Tanaka 189 27 2844 15 246 639 246 184 179 609 189.60 - 186.25 = 3.35
6 - TERRACE #2 Lane 7 HDCP=0 Avg=658
Brayden Rogers 137 74 2468 18 204 496 126 144 155 425 13711 - 136.20 = 0.91
Jack Felesky 162 52 2278 14 183 536 170 135 179 484 162.71 - 163.09 = -0.38
Ethan Speelman 157 56 2826 18 200 536 168 149 173 490 157.00 - 155.73 = 1.27
Austin Latuch 202 16 3636 18 258 678 185 192 231 608 202.00 - 201.87 = 0.13
7 - 814 LANES & GAMES #1 Lane 8 HDCP=88 Avg=560
Tori Barnes 91 116 1277 14 113 280 94 76 110 280 91.21 - 90.64 = 0.58
Alexis Hogue 107 101 1505 14 155 357 89 104 155 348 107.50 - 105.18 = 2.32
Cheyenne Cooper 124 86 2243 18 168 452 125 118 125 368 124.61 - 125.00 = -0.39
Jocelyn Winger 127 83 1907 15 178 435 0 12713 - 12713 = 0.00
8 - 814 LANES & GAMES #2 Lane 1 HDCP=50 Avg=681
Jaxson Shaffer 120 90 1809 15 166 431 110 106 129 345 120.60 - 122.00 = -1.40
Tyler Bennett 174 41 3147 18 255 653 199 199 255 653 174.83 - 166.27 = 8.57
Anthony Knecht 183 33 3309 18 210 589 170 194 203 567 183.83 - 18280 = 1.03
Brady Cox 204 14 3679 18 285 710 182 216 191 589 20439 - 206.00 = -1.61

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

P Boys Division 1: Division1
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3-  Total Total
Isaac Ewing(TER) bk153 60 0 0 © 0 0 0
Hunter Keith(GER) 173 42 1734 10 204 533 291 737 176 176 218
Aiden Kubeja(TER) bk165 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alden Troutman(HOL) 176 39 2641 15 218 568 278 765 171 187 157 515 629
%" Girls Division 1: Division1

High High HbCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1~ -2- -3- _ Total Total
Sadee Bowditch(MOH) 123 87 1486 12 171 427 234 641 0 0
Sophie Freeman(814) 104 104 1465 14 160 361 268 685 103 88 109 300 609
Alivia Koslosky bk128 82 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emily Schrock(TER) bk9o 117 0 0 0 0 0 0
Helena Trimpey(TER) bk101 107 318 3 109 318 213 630 0 0
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MOHAWK LANES
Week 7 \@) Date 01/14/24
8-814 LANES & GAMES #2 Avg=681 Week 7 Lane 1
Avg |Name HDCP 1 2 3 Scratch | HDCP | Total

120 |Jaxson Shaffer
174 |Tyler Bennett

183 |Anthony Knecht
204 |Brady Cox

Won Total
Handicap 50
Lost HDCP Total
Team Points
Approved:
3-MOHAWK #1 Avg=737 Week 7 Lane 2
Avg |Name HDCP 1 2 3 Scratch | HDCP | Total

163 |Madden McCabe
192 |Makenna Eppley
194 |Dylan Sinan

188 [Mason McCabe

Won Total

Handicap 0
Lost HDCP Total

Team Points

O o O O

Approved:

Captains: Turn in to the tournament manager after signing
BLS2024b (c)2023 by CDE Software
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MOHAWK LANES
Week 7 \@ Date 01/14/24
5-TERRACE #1  Avg=687 Week 7 Lane 3
Avg |Name HDCP 1 2 3 Scratch | HDCP Total

132 |Madison Hoyle

177 |Braylon Wildenmann
189 |Isaac Quinn

189 |Lexington Tanaka

Won Total

Handicap 34
Lost HDCP Total

Team Points
Approved:
2-F AGERHART Avg=725 Week 7 Lane 4
Avg | Name HDCP 1 2 3 Scratch | HDCP | Total

215 |Gavin Ross
173 |Jarot Winston
158 |Andrea Rhodes
179 |Dalton Dean

Won Total

Handicap 0
Lost HDCP Total

Team Points

I N U

Approved:

Captains: Turn in to the tournament manager after signing

BLS2024b (c)2023 by CDE Software




GR PGH YOUTH TRAVEL SECTION #1 "-*"*5®

O 6 6
MOHAWK LANES
Week 7 \@), Date 01/14/24
1-HOLIDAY BOWL  Avg=674 Week 7 Lane 5
Avg |Name HDCP 1 2 3 Scratch | HDCP Total

168 |Austin Erndl
163 |Konner King
197 |Gary Long llI
146 |Ethan Kesssling

Won Total

Handicap 0
Lost HDCP Total

Team Points
Approved:
4-MOHAWK #2  Avg=626 Week 7 Lane 6
Avg |Name HDCP 1 2 3 Scratch | HDCP | Total

147 |Ryanna Collazzo
171 |Noah Carnahan
170 |Christian Sensebaugh
138 |Mitchell Pierce

Total
Handicap 43
Lost HDCP Total

Won

Team Points

O O o QO

Approved:

Captains: Turn in to the tournament manager after signing

BLS2024b (c)2023 by CDE Software
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MOHAWK LANES
Week 7 @) Date 01/14/24
6-TERRACE #2  Avg=658 Week 7 Lane7
Avg |Name HDCP 1 2 3 Scratch | HDCP Total

137 |Brayden Rogers
162 |Jack Felesky

157 |Ethan Speelman
202 |Austin Latuch

Won Total
Handicap 0
Lost HDCP Total
Team Points
Approved:
7-814 LANES & GAMES #1 Avg=560 Week 7 Lane 8
Avg | Name HDCP 1 2 3 Scratch | HDCP Total

91 |Tori Barnes
107 |Alexis Hogue
124 |Cheyenne Cooper
127 |Jocelyn Winger

Won Total
Handicap 88
Lost HDCP Total

Team Points

O o d O

Approved:

Captains: Turn in to the tournament manager after signing
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